The Apprentice Heel Actors List (Cast)

Georges Wilson https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/georges-wilson-677496/movies
Claude PiA©plu https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claude-pi%C3%A9plu-722333/movies
Robert Lamoureux https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-lamoureux-2671274/movies
Christine Dejoux https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christine-dejoux-2965909/movies

Jean-Pierre Kalfon https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-pierre-kalfon-961525/movies
Jean-FranA§ois DA©rec https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-fran%C3%A70is-d%C3%A9rec-3165588/movies
Jacques Boudet https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacques-boudet-3158341/movies

Jacques Doniol-Valcroze https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacques-doniol-valcroze-118488/movies

Bernard Lavalette https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bernard-lavalette-2898190/movies

Lionel Vitrant https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lionel-vitrant-3241961/movies
Annick Blancheteau https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/annick-blancheteau-2851562/movies
Max Vialle https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/max-vialle-3302350/movies

Claude Marcault https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claude-marcault-2977760/movies
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